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Women / XS / Jr
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jenna Fan1631
Golden Bear

8.850 9.150 9.4509.650 37.100
4 10 1 1 1 

1 

Aileen Garcia1603
Santa Rosa

9.225 8.650 9.4009.525 36.800
1 12 2 2 2 

2 

Madison Cooper1644
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.275 8.7009.075 36.175
2 7 6 10 3 

3 

Siofra Linden1660
Gymtowne SSF

8.175 9.375 9.1009.425 36.075
11T 2 3 5 4 

4 

Camille Bennett1615
Gymtowne SSF

8.225 9.325 9.1259.300 35.975
10 4T 4 4 5 

5 

McKenna Stanton1648
Central Coast

8.750 9.325 9.0008.850 35.925
5 4T 8T 7 6 

6 

Drew Koop1624
Santa Rosa

8.175 9.350 9.2508.850 35.625
11T 3 8T 3 7 

7 

Maya Gomez1647
Santa Rosa

8.900 9.300 8.8008.600 35.600
3 6 12 9 8 

8 

Adriana Miller1601
Golden Bear

8.650 9.400 8.2009.000 35.250
7 1 7 13 9 

9 

Jaelynn Pinero1630
Santa Rosa

7.800 9.250 9.0259.100 35.175
13 8 5 6 10 

10 

India Page1628
Central Coast

8.700 8.750 8.9258.425 34.800
6 11 13 8 11 

11 

Tianna Cooke1666
Santa Rosa

8.275 9.200 8.3758.750 34.600
9 9 11 12 12 

12 

Brooke Cooper1614
Santa Rosa

8.475 8.625 8.4758.850 34.425
8 13 8T 11 13 

13 
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